
MEMBERSHIP RATES 2026
SHERRY GOLF JEREZ

RATES FOR PLAYERS RESIDENTS IN JEREZ

ANNUAL BUGGY  950€

STANDARD ANNUAL WITH GREENFEE
SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO SUNDAY

12 PAYMENTS
100€

2 PAYMENTS
541€

3 PAYMENTS
378€

INDIVIDUAL  1.030€
12 PAYMENTS

167€
2 PAYMENTS

908€
3 PAYMENTS

 634€

FAMILY   1.730€

12 PAYMENTS
 125€

2 PAYMENTS
 677€

3 PAYMENTS
 473€

INDIVIDUAL  1.290€
12 PAYMENTS

209€
2 PAYMENTS

 1.134€
3 PAYMENTS

 792€

FAMILY   2.160€

PREMIUM ANNUAL WITHOUT GREENFEE

12 PAYMENTS
168€

2 PAYMENTS
914€

3 PAYMENTS
638€

INDIVIDUAL  1.740€
12 PAYMENTS

 282€
2 PAYMENTS

 1.533€
3 PAYMENTS

 1.071€

FAMILY   2.920€

12 PAYMENTS
 195€

2 PAYMENTS
 1.061€

3 PAYMENTS
 741€

INDIVIDUAL   2.020€
12 PAYMENTS

328€
2 PAYMENTS

1.780€
3 PAYMENTS

1.243€

FAMILY   3.390€

PITCH & PUTT PAR 3 GOLF COURSE

GREENFEE  5€/PAX GREENFEE  5€/PAX

GREENFEE  5€/PAXGREENFEE 5€/PAX

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO SUNDAY

12 PAYMENTS
 68€

JUNIOR* INDIVIDUAL  700€
12 PAYMENTS

84€
2PAYMENTS

 454€
3PAYMENTS

317€

SEASON INDIVIDUAL   865€

GREENFEE  5€/PAX Greenfee 5€/PAX  |  17€/PAX IN HIGH SEASON
H SEASON FROM 15.02 - 15.04, FROM 15.07-31.08, FROM 15.10-15.11 JUNIOR UP TO  18  YEARS OLD * 

* * 
* 

GREENFEE 0€/PAX  GREENFEE 0€/PAX  

GREENFEE 0€/PAX  GREENFEE 0€/PAX  

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

INDIVIDUAL 3 MONTH  185€ INDIVIDUAL ANNUAL   515€
GREENFEE 5€/PAX  GREENFEE 5€/PAX  

Family memberships include spouses and children under 18 years old under the same conditions.
 Weekday (Mon–Fri) members, with or without a buggy package, may play on weekends with a reduced green fee. This rate is subject to change during the year.

 The use of the buggy included in the buggy memberships is limited to one per day and round, and subject to availability. Any additional buggies will be charged at the current rate.
 Payment for the buggy membership cannot be split. The buggy membership includes one sit for the holder in tournaments, subject to availability and assigned in order of request.

 Annual memberships are considered annual regardless of the chosen installment payment method; the commitment is for the full year.
 Membership fees are non-refundable in the event of cancellation by the member.

 Members may make reservations one week in advance, always subject to availability.
 Please request additional membership information at reception if you are not yet familiar with it.



MEMBERSHIP RATES 2026
SHERRY GOLF JEREZ

GENERAL RATES FOR PLAYERS NON RESIDENTS IN JEREZ

ANNUAL BUGGY  950€

STANDARD ANNUAL WITH GREENFEE
SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO SUNDAY

12 PAYMENTS
 115€

2 PAYMENTS
622€

3 PAYMENTS
 435€

INDIVIDUAL  1.185€
12 PAYMENTS

 192€
2 PAYMENTS

1045€
3 PAYMENTS

730€

FAMILY   1.990€

12 PAYMENTS
141€

2 PAYMENTS
 767€

3 PAYMENTS
  535€

INDIVIDUAL  1.460€
12 PAYMENTS

238€
2 PAYMENTS

1.292€
3 PAYMENTS

902€

FAMILY   2.460€

PREMIUM ANNUAL WITHOUT GREENFEE

12 PAYMENTS
193€

2 PAYMENTS
1.050€

3 PAYMENTS
733€

INDIVIDUAL  2.000€
12 PAYMENTS

325€
2 PAYMENTS

1.764€
3 PAYMENTS

1.232€

FAMILY   3.360€

12 PAYMENTS
224€

2 PAYMENTS
1.218€

3 PAYMENTS
851€

INDIVIDUAL   2.320€
12 PAYMENTS

376€
2 PAYMENTS

2.042€
3 PAYMENTS

1.426€

FAMILY   3.890€

PITCH & PUTT PAR 3 GOLF COURSE

GREENFEE  5€/PAX GREENFEE  5€/PAX

GREENFEE  5€/PAXGREENFEE 5€/PAX

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO SUNDAY

12 PAYMENTS
77€

JUNIOR* INDIVIDUAL  800€
12 PAYMENTS

95€
2 PAYMENTS

515€
3 PAYMENTS

 359€

SEASON INDIVIDUAL   980€

GREENFEE  5€/PAX Greenfee 5€/PAX  |  17€/PAX EN TEMPORADA ALTA
H.SEASON FROM  15.02 - 15.04, FROM 15.07-31.08, FROM 15.10-15.11 JUNIOR UP TO 18 YEARS OLD* 

* 
* 

GREENFEE 0€/PAX  GREENFEE 0€/PAX  

GREENFEE 0€/PAX  GREENFEE 0€/PAX  

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

INDIVIDUAL 3 MONTH  215€ INDIVIDUAL ANNUAL   585€
GREENFEE 5€/PAX  GREENFEE 5€/PAX  

Family memberships include spouses and children under 18 years old under the same conditions.
 Weekday (Mon–Fri) members, with or without a buggy package, may play on weekends with a reduced green fee. This rate is subject to change during the year.

 The use of the buggy included in the buggy memberships is limited to one per day and round, and subject to availability. Any additional buggies will be charged at the current rate.
 Payment for the buggy membership cannot be split. The buggy membership includes one sit for the holder in tournaments, subject to availability and assigned in order of request.

 Annual memberships are considered annual regardless of the chosen installment payment method; the commitment is for the full year.
 Membership fees are non-refundable in the event of cancellation by the member.

 Members may make reservations one week in advance, always subject to availability.
 Please request additional membership information at reception if you are not yet familiar with it.



MEMBERSHIP RATES 2026
SHERRY GOLF JEREZ

RATES PROMO FOR PLAYERS NON RESIDENTS IN JEREZ

ANNUAL BUGGY  950€

STANDARD ANNUAL WITH GREENFEESTANDARD ANNUAL WITH GREENFEE
SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO SUNDAY

12 PAYMENTS
12 cuotas - 107€

2 PAYMENTS
583€

3 PAYMENTS
407€

INDIVIDUAL  1.110€
12 PAYMENTS

180€
2 PAYMENTS

977€
3 PAYMENTS

 682€

FAMILY   1.860€

12 PAYMENTS
133€

2 PAYMENTS
722€

3 PAYMENTS
504€

INDIVIDUAL  1.375€
12 PAYMENTS

223€
2 PAYMENTS

1.213€
3 PAYMENTS

847€

FAMILY   2.310€

PREMIUM ANNUAL WITHOUT GREENFEEPREMIUM ANNUAL WITHOUT GREENFEE

12 PAYMENTS
181€

2 PAYMENTS
982€

3 PAYMENTS
686€

INDIVIDUAL  1.870€
12 PAYMENTS

304€
2 PAYMENTS

 1.649€
3 PAYMENTS

1.151€

FAMILY   3.140€

12 PAYMENTS
210€

2 PAYMENTS
1.139€

3 PAYMENTS
796€

INDIVIDUAL   2.170€
12 PAYMENTS

352€
2 PAYMENTS

1.911€
3 PAYMENTS

 1.335€

FAMILY   3.640€

SUBSCRIPTION PITCH & PUTT PAR 3 GOLF COURSESUBSCRIPTION PITCH & PUTT PAR 3 GOLF COURSE

GREENFEE  5€/PAX GREENFEE  5€/PAX

GREENFEE  5€/PAXGREENFEE 5€/PAX

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO SUNDAY

12 PAYMENTS
 73€

JUNIOR* INDIVIDUAL  750€
12 PAYMENTS

89€
2 PAYMENTS

483€
3 PAYMENTS

337€

SEASONAL INDIVIDUAL   920€

GREENFEE  5€/PAX Greenfee 5€/PAX  |  17€/PAX EN TEMPORADA ALTA
H. SEASON FROM 15.02 - 15.04, FROM 15.07-31.08, FROM 15.10-15.11 JUNIOR UP TO  18 YEARS OLD * 

* 
* 

GREENFEE 0€/PAX  GREENFEE 0€/PAX  

GREENFEE 0€/PAX  GREENFEE 0€/PAX  

SUBSCRIPTION FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

INDIVIDUAL 3 MONTHS 200€ INDIVIDUAL ANNUAL   550€
GREENFEE 5€/PAX  GREENFEE 5€/PAX  

UNTIL
31.Jannuary.2026

UNTIL
31.Jannuary.2026

Family memberships include spouses and children under 18 years old under the same conditions.
 Weekday (Mon–Fri) members, with or without a buggy package, may play on weekends with a reduced green fee. This rate is subject to change during the year.

 The use of the buggy included in the buggy memberships is limited to one per day and round, and subject to availability. Any additional buggies will be charged at the current rate.
 Payment for the buggy membership cannot be split. The buggy membership includes one sit for the holder in tournaments, subject to availability and assigned in order of request.

 Annual memberships are considered annual regardless of the chosen installment payment method; the commitment is for the full year.
 Membership fees are non-refundable in the event of cancellation by the member.

 Members may make reservations one week in advance, always subject to availability.
 Please request additional membership information at reception if you are not yet familiar with it.


